
Rang Name Vorname Pkt. / Tiefschüsse

1 Küng  Rolf 698  (249)

2 Hofmann René 100

3 Schertenleib Heinz 698  (246)

4 Brem René 99, 95

5 Huggel Heinz 693

6 Egle Elisabeth 99, 94 90

7 Mullis Clemens 684

8 Beyli Silvio 99, 94, 86

9 Michel Naomi 677

10 Glaus Peter 97

11 Meier Beat 676

12 Desando Luigi 96

13 Stoller Roland 669

14 Leutenegger Simon 95

15 Bagnoud Pierre 668

16 Spicher Erwin 94

17 Troxler Walter 653

18 Schnider   Linda 92, 89, 82

19 Wirth  Peter 638

20 Russo Alfonso 92, 89, 78

21 Grenacher Dominik 633

22 Hausherr Patrick 91

23 Rauber Frank 619

24 Christen Ueli 89

25 Huggel Janis 616

26 Gantenbein Roland 88

27 Smeritschnig Fritz 542

28 Schnider   Beat 84

29 Koller Alois 505

Rang Name Vorname Pkt. / Tiefschüsse

1 Küng  Rolf 34

2 Huggel Heiz 33

3 Mullis Clemens 31

4 Bagnoud Pierre 28

5 Stoller Roland 27

6 Brem René 27

7 Grenacher Dominik 27

8 Hausherr Patrick 27

9 Rauber Frank 25

10 Glaus Peter 24

11 Beyli Silvio 23

12 Schertenleib Heinz 22

13 Michel Naomi 22

14 Leutenegger Simon 20

15 Troxler Walter 19

16 Russo Alfonso 18

17 Egle Elisabeth 16

18 Wirth Peter 14

19 Hofmann René 14

20 Huggel Janis 13

21 Schnider   Beat 11

22 Desando Luigi 6

23 Smeritschnig Fritz 5

24 Gantenbein Roland 3

25 Schnider   Linda 0

26 Spicher Erwin -1

27 Christen Ueli -22

SAUSTICH 50m

RANGLISTE ENDSCHIESSEN 2023

SCHOGGISTICH 25m
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